CABLE CLAMPS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CABLES & ACCESSORIES
34
Ha
b
L W
3M double

Maximum
Bundle Dia. Dimensions Manf.
(mm) Ref. Part No. Order Code
6 A 05A006B 669220
9 B 05A009B 669221
12 C 05A012B 669222
14 D 05A014B 669223
16 E 05A016B 669224
18 F 05A018B 669225
Ref. a L W H b
A 6.0 25.8 13.4 9.1 4.4
B 9.0 29.4 13.4 14.0 4.4
C 12.0 35.5 16.4 16.5 4.4